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20~243% 25~ 295 , 30~345%
0- | 100,000 1,568 15.68 | 100,000 1,164 11.64 | 100,000| 2,098 20.98
1 98,432 3,195| 32.46'| 98,836 1,287 13.02 | 97,902 1,394 14.24
2 95,237 4,283 44.97| 97,549 1,315 13.48 | 96,508 1,017 10.54
3 90,955 4,793 52.70| 96,234 1,449 15.06 | 95,491 868 9.09
4 86,162 4,901 56.88| 94,785 1,495 | 15.77| 94,623 743  7.86
5 81,261 - — | 93,290 - —~ | 93,879 - -
35~395%% 40~ 45~493%
0 | 100,000| 3,510 35.10| 100,000 4,900 49.00 | 100,000 5,829 58.29
1 96,490 2,379 24.66| 95,100 3,795 39.91 | 94,171 3,424 36.36
2 94,111 1,783 18.95| 91,305 3,094 33.88| 90,746| 3,375 37.19
3 92,328 1,274 13.80| 88,211 2,227 25.24 | 87,371 2,643 30.25
4 91,054 990 10.88| 85,985 1,708 19.86 | 84,729 2,456 28.99
5 90,063 - — | 84,277 — -~ | 82,272 - -
PBFNS54E
20~24%%, 25~295%, . 30~345%
0 | 100,000 1,403 14.03 | 100,000 1,356 | 13.56 | 100,000| 2,485 24.85
1 98,597 2,469 25.04 | 98,644 1,130 11.46 | 97,515 1,342 13.76
2 | 96,128| 3,172 33.00| 97,514 1,040 10.66'| 96,173 992! 10.31
3 92,955 3,939 42.38| 96,474 1,085 | 11.25| 95,181 755 ' 7.94
4 | 83,016 3,045 44.31| 95,389 1,164 12.20| 94,4% 655 6.94
5 85,071 - —| 94,225 C— -1 93,770 - -
i 35~39%% o 40~448% ‘ 45~495%%
0 | 100,000 3,893 38.93| 100,000 5,187 | 51.87| 100,000 5,250 52.50
1 96,107 2,656 27.64 | 94,813 3,572 37.67°| 94,750 4,121 43.49
2 93,450 1,866 19.97 | 91,241 2,638 | 28.91| 90,629 2,730  30.13.
3 91,585| 1,208 13.19| 88,603| 1,865| 21.05| 87,809 2,251| 25.61
4 | 90,3717 '900- 9.95| 86,738 1,578 18.19| 85,648 1,838 21.46
5 89,477 - —1| 85,160 o= 1 =] 83,810 V= -
PEFNS02E
' 20~24 7% L 25~20%%, 30~345%% ‘
0 | 100,000 1,302 13.02 | 100,000 1,503 15.03| 100,000 2,746 | 27.46
1 98,698 2,140 21.69| 98,497 1,052 10.68| 97,254 1,277 13.13
2 | 96,558 2,879 29.82| 97,445 987 10.18| 95,977 71 8.10
"3 | 83,678 3,104.| 33.14| 96,458 1,058  10.97| 95,200 501 - 6.21
4 90,574 3,875 42.78| 95,400 1,200 12.58| 94,609 5241  5.54
5 86,699 L — | 94,200 = —1 94,085 e
o 35~30m L 40~a45% T 45~498% .
0 | 100,000 4,339 43.39 | 100,000 4,806 48.96| 100,000| 5,119 51.19
1| 95,661 2,527 26.42| 95,104 3,104 32.64 | 94,881 2,829 29.82
2 93,134 1,581 | 16.88| 92,000 2,332 25.35| 92,052 2,259 24.54
3 91,553| 1,016 11.10 | 89,668 1,729 | 19.29| 89,793 1,929 21.48
4 | 90,537 712 8.53| 87,938 1,376 15.65| 87,864 1,603 18.24
5 89,765 - — | 86,562 = — 1 86,261 - -
BRI BR AR T
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N~24%% %B~20%% o 30~343 ‘

0 | 100,000 1,463 14.63| 100,000 1,514 15.14| 100,000| 3,000 30.00

1 98,537 | 2,269 23.03 | 98,486 1,121 11.39| 97,000 1,981 0 .42
2 | 96,268| 2,943 30.57| 97,365 970 9.97| 95,020 1,316 13.85

3 93,325 | 3,484 37.34| 96,394 983 10.20| 93,704| - 931 9.94

4 89,840 3,922 43.65| 95,411 942 | 9.87| 91,773 715 741

5 85,919 - —| 94,469 - —| 92,058 - -

: 35~39%% AD~445%, 45~A49%%

0 | 100,000 3,989 39.89 | 100,000 4,998 | 49.98| 100,000| 4,973 9.73
1 9,011 | 3,048 31.74| 95,002 3,724 | 39.20| 95,027 3,860 8.51
-2 92,963 | 2,456| 26.41| 91,278 3,517 38.53| 91,367 2,544 % 85

3 90,508 | 1,836 20.29| 87,762 2,404 | 27.39| 88,823| 2,612 % .40
4 88,672 1,530 17.25| 85,357 1,967 23.05| 86,211 1,948 92 .60

5 87,142 — — | 83,390 C— —| 84,23 - —

PRFIS54E .

- 20~245% 25~207%%, L 30~34%

0 | 100,000 557 5.57| 100,000 1,581 15.81| 100,000| 6,787| 67.87
1 99,443 865 8.70| 98,419 1,036| -10.53| 93,213| 3,608 38.71

2 98,578 992 10.06 | 97,383 767 7.88| 89,604| 2,474 U161
3 97,586 | 1,131 11.59| 96,616 666 - 6.89| 87,130 1,645 18.38
4. | 96,456| 1,017 10.54| 95,950 - 608 6.34| 85,485 1,183 13.84

5 95,439 - - 95342 - — — | 84,302 - -

35~39%% 40~ 445 . 45~49R% :

0 | 100,000| 7,162 71.62| 100,000 7,189 |. 71.89| 100,000| 6,612  €56.12

1 .| 92,888 5,235\ 56.39| 92,811 5,132| 55.30| 93,388 5,199 55.57

2| 81,603| 4,004 45.71| 87,679 3,919 | 44.70| 88;190| 3,401| BT

3 83,509 | 2,872 34.36| 83,759 2,863 34.18| 84,788 | 2,806  33.09
4 | 80,727| 2,442| 30.25| 80,896 2,532 | 31.30| 81,982| 2,344 %.59

5 78,285 - - | 178,364 - —| 79,638 — —

FEFI504E

, N~2478 S 25~208% © o 30~34%

0. | 100,000 1,425| 14.25| 100,000 1;888{ 18.88| 100,000| 3,610 %.10
1 | 98,575| 1,390 14.10| 98,112 1,065 10.86| 96,390 2,135| 2.15
2 | 97,186 1,715| 17.65| 97,047 . 768 7.92| 94,955| 1,359 14.41
3 | 95,470 2,035 21.32| 96,279 681 |  7.07| 92,806 940 | 10.12
4 93,435 | 2,426 25.97 | 95,598 15| 7.48] 91,957 657| - 7.15
5 91,009 i — | 94,883 ce— | -~ 91,300 o= =

S 35~39R% S A~44R Lo 45~A0RY
-0 | 100,000| 4,572 45.72| 100,000 4,721 47.21| 100,000 4,013| 4.13

1 95,428 | 3,011| 31.55| 95,279 3,038 | 31.89| 95,987 2,760 B.T6
2 92,417 | 2,416 26.15| 92,240 2,107 22.84 | 93,226| 2,136| 22.92
3 90,001 | 1,649  18.32| 90,134 1,707 18.94| 91,090| 1,566 17.19
4 | 88,352 1,233 13.95| 88,427 1,544 | 17.46| 89,524 1,026 1146
5 87,119 =+ - 86,83 - — | 88,499 SR —



